1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

HelmName
TIAGO MONTEIRO

MARINA DA FONTE
LUDMILA LIRA
ROBERTO CARDOSO
JULIA OLLIVIER
GABRIEL
LETICIA LIRA
ANITA ZIRPOLI
GUILHERME SANTANNA
PEDRO ONIAS
ANTONIO DA FONTE
JOAO PEDRO
JULIO CESAR AVELLAR
GUILHERME ARAUJO
CECILIA FARIAS
GUSTAVO
ARTHUR GRANJA

Division
JUVENIL
FEMININO JUVENIL
FEMININO JUVENIL
INFANTIL
FEMININO JUVENIL
ESTREANTE
FEMININO JUVENIL
FEMININO JUVENIL
INFANTIL
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
MIRIM
MIRIM
FEMININO INFANTIL
ESTREANTE
JUVENIL

R1
(1.0)
(17.0 BFD)
2.0
(17.0 BFD)
5.0
40
3.0
6.0
(13.0)
8.0
(17.0 BFD)
(12.0)
9.0
11.0
14.0
10.0
7.0

CAMPEONATO PERNAMBUCANO

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2
1.0

3.0
2.0
(4.0)
6.0
(9.0)
5.0
(11.0)
7.0
8.0
(14.0)
(13.0)
10.0
(16.0)
(17.0)
15.0
12.0

R3
1.0

2.0
40
3.0
7.0
6.0
12.0
9.0
5.0
8.0
13.0
10.0
(14.0)
(17.0 DNF)
15.0
17.0 DNF
11.0

Overall
R4 R5 R6
1.0 1.0 1.0
2.0 3.0 3.0
3.0 (5.0) 2.0
4.0 2.0 4.0
6.0 (10.0) 6.0
(8.0) 8.0 7.0
13.0 4.0 5.0
7.0 9.0 (11.0)
9.0 6.0 9.0
(12.0) 7.0 8.0
10.0 12.0 12.0
5.0 11.0 10.0
11.0 (16.0 DNF) 13.0
15.0 14.0 15.0
(16.0) 15.0 16.0
14.0 13.0 14.0
(18.0DNC) (18.0DNC) 18.0 DNC

R7
1.0

3.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
(16.0 DNS)
8.0
11.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
13.0
12.0
15.0
14.0
18.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

R8
1.0

2.0
(5.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
3.0
8.0
10.0
(16.0 BFD)
9.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0

16.0DNS 16.0 DNS (18.0 DNC) (18.0 DNC)
18.0DNC 18.0DNC 18.0 DNC

R9
1.0

(5.0)
4.0
2.0
7.0
3.0
10.0
9.0
12.0
8.0
6.0
11.0
13.0
16.0 BFD
14.0

R10
1.0

3.0
4.0
20
6.0
8.0
5.0
10.0
7.0
11.0
14.0
9.0
13.0
12.0
15.0

R11
(2.0)
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
12.0
9.0
(13.0)
10.0
7.0
11.0
8.0
14.0
15.0

18.0 DNC

R12
1.0

2.0
3.0
40
(8.0)
7.0
(15.0 DNF)
6.0
10.0
11.0
5.0
9.0
12.0
14.0
13.0
18.0 DNC
18.0 DNC

Total
13.0
46.0
39.0
54.0
78.0
78.0

103.0

103.0

112.0

114.0

128.0

122.0

144.0

169.0

179.0

183.0

192.0

Nett
10.0
24.0
29.0
33.0
60.0
61.0
72.0
81.0
86.0
86.0
97.0
97.0
114.0
136.0
146.0
147.0
156.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

